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Organização Modalidade

Associação Grupo: Juvenil

Nome da Prova Escalão: Sub14

Data Pontuação JuvC(64)

Local Prova nº/Nível 24885

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome

85846

85846 GCST 63 Duarte Silva 94493

94493 GCST 189 Rúben Costa Duarte Silva

1 Rúben Costa 85846

- - - Bye 94493

- - - Bye 1 Duarte Silva

96785 Rúben Costa

96785 GCST Rúben Coelho 84035 61  62

84035 GCST Duarte Roriz Rúben Coelho

1 Duarte Roriz 85846

- - - Bye 94493

- - - Bye Duarte Silva

63379 1 Rúben Costa

63379 CTBraga 223 José Pedro Ferreira 72520 64  63

72520 FTA 1000 Manuel Gonçalves José Pedro Ferreira

1 Manuel Gonçalves 63379

- - - Bye 72520

- - - Bye 1 José Pedro Ferreira

75570 Manuel Gonçalves

- - - Bye 71554 64  63

- - - Bye Henrique Oliveira

2 Sebastião Cortez

75570 CTPorto 261 Henrique Oliveira

71554 CTPorto 310 Sebastião Cortez Luis Novais

2 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

63

189

261

310
2

Henrique Oliveira

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

126

285,5

3

4

1

Sebastião Cortez

Rúben Costa

Duarte Silva

5

6

7

8 CS2

GCST

Ginásio Clube de Santo Tirso

Porto

Sub 14/18 GCST 

De 20 a 25 de Abril de 2013

CS1

29-04-2013

10:17


